Standard Results
8/19/2017

SCT 68 sec

Course Faults
R W T F

2 1 0 0

SCT 65 sec

Course Faults
R W T F

Novice A - Regular

Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Score Place

Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

E Score Place

0 0 0 1

SCT 64 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
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12 inches
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12001 Scout

16 inches
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20 inches

Armband Call Name
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4 0 0 0



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/19/2017

8inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8202 Chester 49.70 2.535 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8201 Walter 69.53 1.812 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 64 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFaultsF E Score Place
20203 Gracie 67.44 1.972 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 133 yds SCT 65sec Qs:1 NQs?2 %0Q: 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
24203 Anzo 48.94 2.718 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24202 Dessa 59.77 2.225 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24204 Pikachu 59.69 2.228 3 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/19/2017

8inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
8401 Finley 79.75 1.981 4 0 0 2 0 NQ
8403 Joker -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFaultsF E Score Place
12402 Ralphie -- 5 0 0 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16401 Nala 52.73 3.110 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Clark -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ

16402 Newman - - - - ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/19/2017

20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQs7 %Q:13

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20402 Hannah 70.66 2.406 1 0 0 0 0 93 1
20202 Matt 7450 2.282 7 2 0 2 0 NQ
20404 Rush 79.30 2.144 2 1 1 0 0 NQ
20405 Java 67.65 2513 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Leon 73.86 2.302 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20407 Grace 53.62 3.170 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20408 Lacey -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
20409 Elcie 69.09 2461 2 2 0 2 0 NQ

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

24402 Zeke 87.78 1.937 1 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/19/2017
12 inches Yardage: 186 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

12401 Elsie 57.58 3.230

12601 Tigger 76.46 2.433
16 inches Yardage: 191 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

16601 Heidi 75.80 2.520

16602 Lucy 76.54  2.495

16603 Camille --

16605 Wilber 53.43 3.575
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps

20602 Spark 48.99 3.980

20609 Jonah 55.29 3.527

20401 Boomer 74.04 2.634

20410 Gil 52.75 3.697
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Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
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Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
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0 NQ
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Qs:2 NQs 8 %0Q: 20
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0 100 1
0 100 2
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0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/19/2017

20411 Sculpin 44.55 4.377 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20603 Stout 58.12 3.355 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20604 Dublin 63.10 3.090 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20605 Cinch 51.25 3.805 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

20606 Hope 57.33 3.401 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20607 Rigby 50.23 3.882 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 195yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFauIt?: E Score Place

24602 Bert 91.95 2121 3 3 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/19/2017

8inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 79sec Qs:8 NQs1 %Q: 89

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R W T F E
8808 Brio 45.66 4.074 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Bizzie 46.70 3.983 32 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8811 Bella 52.72 3.528 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Ready 56.39 3.298 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8809 Sadie 57.79 3219 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Queeny 60.25 3.087 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Sunny 61.78 3.011 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Riley 65.57 2.837 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Sir Newton 81.48 2.283 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Reba - - - - - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:5 NQ@s2 %Q:71
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
12802 Visa 40.57 4585 33 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12808 Rhys 4531 4.105 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Tutti Fruitti 4569 4.071 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Julie 50.44 3.688 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12801 Wyatt 54.85 3.391 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Connor 7468 2491 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 LuLu 50.31 3.697 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/19/2017

16 inches Yardage: 191 yds SCT 72sec Qs:11 NQs 5 %Q: 69

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16815 Spark 40.75 4.687 31 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Kora 43.62 4.379 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16820 Giorgio 4986 3.831 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16818 Hanna 50.48 3.784 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16804 Gilly 51.64 3.699 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16810 Beckett 53.65 3560 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Josie 57.75 3.307 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Shilo 59.65 3.202 12 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Darby 64.08 2.981 7 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Baila 67.34 2.836 4 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Lamb Chop 69.51 2.748 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Randy 55.54 3.439 1 1 0 0 © NQ
16808 Redi 47.94 3.984 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16811 Pica 49.05 3.894 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Michael 52.69 3.625 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Kindle 49.81 3.835 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Mac -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/19/2017

20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:22 NQs 22 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
20803 Blade 4291 4544 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20808 Rascal 43.10 4.524 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20849 Bolt 4390 4.442 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20850 Katy Muppet 46.06 4.234 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20838 Cassi 46.17 4.224 21 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Bing 47.05 4.145 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Emmie 47.10 4.140 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20832 Kelso 47.15 4136 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Amber 4748 4.107 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Izzy 48.26 4.041 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Ginger 48.69 4.005 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Skye 48.82 3.994 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Chase 50.00 3.900 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Fable 50.81 3.838 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Beatle 52.04 3.747 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 True 5291 3.686 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20815 Vader 53.95 3614 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Gus 5421 3597 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Brice 54.66 3.568 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
20822 River 56.11 3475 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Acey 65.02 2.999 2 0 0 0 0 0 100
20807 Calvin 65.14 2.994 2 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

8/19/2017

20801
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ
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ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/19/2017

24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs:7 NQs 7 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24809 BA 4416 4.416 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24801 Nanuk 46.82 4.165 25 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24812 Autie 48.02 4.061 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24818 Brie 51.99 3.751 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24808 Jazz 52.32 3.727 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Gypsy 5420 3598 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Sasha 5741 3.397 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Hallie 51.29 3.802 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
24806 Molly 70.57 2.763 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Nena 58.89 3.311 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
24815 Coach 62.73 3.109 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
24816 Sammy 57.25 3.406 1 0 0 1 © NQ
24817 Hawke Eye -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24819 Rookie 60.53 3.222 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Hoss -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

8/19/2017

4 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
4201 Lily 7495 1.681 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFaulti E Score Place
8203 Kelly 89.52 1.408 7 3 0 3 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 70 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(/)VurseTFaultsF E Score Place
12201 Lexie 9592 1.355 2 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

8/19/2017

16 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16203 Deli - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 70sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFaulti E Score Place
20205 Allie 58.36 2.279 0 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/19/2017

16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place

16404 Tulla -- - -- -- - - ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred

8/19/2017
4 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 84 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)vurseTFauItsF E Score Place
4601 Quigley 83.05 2.240 4 4 0 4 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\c/)vurseTFaulti E Score Place
8601 Wynona 77.23 2.408 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
8602 Fozzie 65.83 2.825 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place
16606 Jack 70.72 2.757 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16607 June 59.15 3.297 2 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
8/19/2017

20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\(,)VurseTFauItsF E Score Place

20610 Ava 64.34 3.031 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/19/2017

4 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 84 sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w T F E
4801 Roscoe 5438 3420 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 Dazzle 68.15 2.729 15 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
4805 Dia 78.31 2.375 5 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
4802 Maddie 79.48 2.340 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Cici 74.07 2511 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:2 NQ@s3 %Q:40
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R C\cl)vurseTFauIts',: E Score Place
8822 Teddy 55.70 3.339 23 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8819 Shiner 65.14 2.855 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Koda 51.71 3.597 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8816 Pogo 88.93 2.092 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Bocephus 54.28 3.427 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

8/19/2017
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Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/19/2017

20867 Willie 58.28 3.346 18 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20611 Bob 79.82 2.443 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Rafe 55.98 3.483 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20864 Rango 48.04 4.059 2 2 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

8/19/2017

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12001 Scout 27.54 4.285 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 120yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16001 Cooper 36.93 3.249 1 1 4 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 4l1sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20002 Maddi 35.33 3.453 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/19/2017

8inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT b51sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8201 Walter 59.31 1.990 1 0 1 0 NQ
8401 Finley 45.45 2.596 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 4l sec Qs:0 NQ@s5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20202 Matt 41.44 2.944 1 1 0 0 NQ
20203 Gracie 55.12 2.213 4 0 2 0 NQ
20204 Hawk 29.57 4.126 3 2 2 0 NQ
20405 Java 31.00 3.935 1 2 0 0 NQ
20406 Leon 46.46 2.626 3 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cmdvrse F?ults E Score Place
24202 Dessa 53.63 2.275 0 1 1 0 NQ
24203 Anzo 29.80 4.094 0 0 1 0 NQ
24204 Pikachu 29.07 4.197 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/19/2017

24205 Nitro -- - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/19/2017

8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
8202 Chester 42.06 3.329 2 0 2 0 NQ
8403 Joker 40.55 3.453 4 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12401 Elsie 45.82 3.055 3 1 0 0 NQ
12402 Ralphie 45.67 3.065 1 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name Time yps COLV'Vrse Fgults E Score Place
16403 Clark 30.37 4.742 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Nala 32.43 4.440 1 0 1 0 NQ

16402 Newman -- - -- - - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/19/2017

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 43 sec Qs:1 NQ@s5 %Q:17
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20411 Sculpin 2432 6.127 0 0 0 0 100 1

20404 Rush 46.08 3.234 2 2 1 0 NQ

20407 Grace 37.82 3.940 2 1 1 0 NQ

20408 Lacey 64.38 2.314 6 3 2 0 NQ

20410 Gil 50.20 2.968 3 1 1 0 NQ

20609 Jonah 43.09 3.458 2 0 0 0 NQ

20401 Boomer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COL\jvrse Flz:iults E Score Place

24402 Zeke -- 0 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/19/2017

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT b51sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?UHS E Score Place
12804 Connor 63.26 2.624 0 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 49 sec Qs:1 NQ@s3 %Q:25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place
16601 Heidi 4582 3.754 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 Lucy 53.07 3.241 0O 0 2 0 NQ
16603 Camille 40.52 4.245 3 3 1 1 NQ
16605 Wilber 40.58 4.239 0 1 1 0 NQ
16604 Shiraz -- - -- -- -- -- ABS

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:3 NQs 6 %0Q: 33

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20602 Spark 32.31 5.509 0 0 0 0 100 1
20603 Stout 4531 3.928 0 0 0 0 100 2
20807 Calvin 49.61 3.588 0 0 0 0 94 3
20402 Hannah 61.59 2.890 4 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/19/2017

20409 Elcie -- 3 2 2 0 NQ

20604 Dublin 46.31 3.844 2 1 0 0 NQ

20605 Cinch -- 1 1 0 1 NQ

20606 Hope 42.35 4.203 1 0 1 0 NQ

20607 Rigby 36.24 4.912 1 1 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 178yds SCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COLV'Vrse Fgults E Score Place

24601 Phantom 78.16 2.277 1 0 1 0 NQ

24602 Bert 4523 3.935 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/19/2017

8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
8808 Brio 3099 5357 23 0 0 0 0 100 1
8804 Bizzie 34.02 4.879 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Sadie 39.31 4.223 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Bella 40.86 4.063 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
8803 Ready 4155 3.995 12 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Queeny 4259 3.898 11 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Sunny 46.06 3.604 1 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Sir Newton 66.41 2.500 1 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Reba -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 51sec Qs:4 NQs4 %Q:50
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R COL\jvrse F;’;\ults E Score Place
12802 Visa 28.65 5.794 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
12807 Julie 34.84 4765 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 Tutti Fruitti 3597 4615 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
12801 Wyatt 43.43 3.822 7 0 0 0 0 100 4
12601 Tigger 54.11 3.068 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Rhys 31.89 5.205 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Oliver 64.78 2.563 2 2 2 0 NQ
12812 LuLu 3842 4.321 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/19/2017

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 49sec Qs:8 NQs 8 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16815 Spark 2758 6.236 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16818 Hanna 34.06 5.050 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
16820 Giorgio 35.10 4900 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Pica 3546 4.851 13 0 0 0 0 100 4
16810 Beckett 40.43 4.254 8 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Darby 41.38 4.157 7 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Randy 43.69 3.937 5 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Shilo 49.21 3.495 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Lamb Chop 53.37 3.223 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Josie 45.64 3.769 1 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Gilly 55.77 3.084 2 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Kora 30.48 5.643 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Redi 43.34 3.969 0 1 0 0 NQ
16812 Michael 38.71 4.443 2 1 1 0 NQ
16813 Baila 4411  3.899 1 0 0 0 NQ
16817 Kindle 3235 5.317 1 1 0 0 NQ
16809 Mac -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/19/2017

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:24 NQs 19 %Q:56
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
20846 Stein 26.50 6.717 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
20851 Kitt 2890 6.159 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
20810 Porter 30.14 5906 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
20803 Blade 3091 5.759 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20855 Bing 33.17 5.366 13 0 0 0 0 100
20824 Spur 33.84 5260 13 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Emmie 33.92 5.248 13 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Yadi 3428 5193 12 0 0 0 0 100
20850 Katy Muppet 3443 5.170 12 0 0 0 0 100
20836 Bailey 35.27 5.047 11 0 0 0 0 100
20816 Fable 35.86 4.964 11 0 0 0 0 100
20848 Reacher 36.13 4.927 10 0 0 0 0 100
20813 Echo 36.70 4.850 10 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Skye 36.86 4.829 10 0 0 0 0 100
20837 Beatle 37.38 4.762 9 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Chase 37.60 4.734 9 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Gus 37.62 4.732 9 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Ginger 37.63 4.730 9 0 0 0 0 100
20821 Shade 38.36  4.640 8 0 0 0 0 100
20830 lzzy 39.85 4.467 7 0 0 0 0 100
20841 True 40.78 4.365 6 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Tease 41.95 4.243 5 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

8/19/2017

20842
20802
20801
20808
20809
20811
20815
20818
20820
20822
20823
20827
20828
20831
20832
20838
20844
20849
20853
20854
20856
20804
20806
20819
20833
20834
20835
20839

Theo
Hana
Chloe
Rascal
Pip
Roman
Vader
Annie Oakley
Abbey
River
Pink
Bunny
Brice
Amber
Kelso
Cassi
Dui
Bolt
Acey
Misty
Rev
Leo
Saban
Jagger
Eddie
Boo
JimmyB

Gemma

43.57
45.03
38.60
38.68
38.80
37.78
45.10
28.39
35.78

27.39
56.01

39.26
32.01
36.08
30.46
33.31
53.23
27.76
30.07

4.085
3.953
4611
4.602
4.588
4.711
3.947
6.270
4.975

6.499
3.178

4.534
5.561
4.933
5.844
5.344
3.344
6.412
5.920
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Master - Regular

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/19/2017

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:6 NQs 8 %0Q:43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
24817 Hawke Eye 2996 5941 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
24809 BA 33.00 5.394 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
24801 Nanuk 34.16 5.211 15 0 0 0 0 100 3
24816 Sammy 38.65 4.605 11 0 0 0 0 100 4
24803 Sasha 4529 3.930 4 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Molly 4950 3.596 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Hallie 38.31 4.646 1 1 1 0 NQ
24808 Jazz 40.70 4.373 0 2 1 0 NQ
24811 Nena 35.82 4.969 0 0 1 0 NQ
24812 Autie 33.62 5.294 0 0 1 0 NQ
24813 Gypsy 42.35 4.203 1 2 1 0 NQ
24815 Coach 46.52 3.826 0 1 0 0 NQ
24818 Brie 39.32  4.527 0 1 0 0 NQ
24819 Rookie 51.93 3.428 4 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Hoss -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

SCT 52 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults S Pl
R W F E core ace

3 0 2 0 NQ

SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:

Course Faults S Pl
R W E E core ace

8/19/2017

8inches

Armband Call Name
8203 Kelly

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16404 Tulla
16203 Deli

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20205 Allie
20207 Jake

- e ABS
O 0 0 0 AlS

SCT 49sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Course Faults S =
R W F E core ace

- ABS



JWW Results

Open - Preferred

8/19/2017
4 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
4201 Lily 55.86 2.506 0 1 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
8404 Sheba - 2 0 1 1 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Preferred

8/19/2017

12 inches Yardage: 172yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
12201 Lexie 76.52 2.248 3 3 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 178yds SCT 52sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Com\jvrse Fgults E Score Place
16606 Jack 58.42 3.047 0 0 0 0 NQ
16607 June 50.46 3.528 1 2 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 55sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R COl\jvrse F?ults E Score Place
20610 Ava 59.74 2.980 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/19/2017

4 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 59 sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Pts Score Place

R w F E
4803 Cici 36.86 4504 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
4804 Dazzle 54.12 3.067 4 0 0 0 0 100 2
4601 Quigley 68.65 2.418 3 1 1 0 NQ
4802 Maddie 66.25 2.506 2 0 0 0 NQ
4805 Dia 60.79 2.731 0 0 0 0 NQ
8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:4 NQs2 %Q:67
Armband Call Name Time yps Pts R Com\jvrse Flgults E Score Place
8822 Teddy 38.33 4331 17 0 0 0 0 100 1
8821 Bocephus 40.79 4.070 15 0 0 0 0 100 2
8815 Koda 43.00 3.860 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
8819 Shiner 54.04 3.072 1 0 0 0 0 100 4
8601 Wynona 62.63 2.650 1 0 1 0 NQ
8602 Fozzie 76.44 2172 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

8/19/2017

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12817 Stetson
12816 Robbie
12814 Mathilda

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16822 Charlee
16825 Kiwi
16823 Poppy
16829 Kruz

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20861 Bridget
20862 Vibrant

20867

Willie

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

172 yds
Time yps
35.34 4.867
41.53 4.142
65.89 2.610
178 yds
Time yps
28.04 6.348
31.47 5.656
53.36 3.336
4159 4.280
178 yds
Time yps
34.30 5.190
37.66 4.727
49.10 3.625

Pts

18
12

Pts

23
20

Pts

20
17

Master - Preferred

SCT 54 sec Qs:2
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
SCT 52 sec Qs: 2
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
2 1 0 0
SCT 55sec Qs:3
Course Faults
R w F E
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

NQs 1

Score
100
100
NQ

NQs 2

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ

NQs 4

Score
100

100
100

%Q: 67

Place

%Q: 50

Place

%Q: 43

Place



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/19/2017

20611 Bob - 1 1 3 1 NQ
20858 Rafe 51.90 3.430 2 1 1 0 NQ
20863 Kaylee 4470 3.982 1 0 0 0 NQ
20864 Rango 27.05 6.580 0 0 1 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
8/19/2017

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place

12001 Scout 23.77 5 0 18 19 20 62 1



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
8/19/2017

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8401 Finley 30.90 4 3 11 27 20 65 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
16810 Beckett 30.37 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
16604 Shiraz - -- - - - -- ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:7 NQs 3 %Q: 70
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 5.7 8810 S OScore Place
20411 Sculpin 28.53 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20604 Dublin 22.37 4 3 18 27 20 72 2
20842 Theo 35.46 2 3 18 27 20 67 3
20203 Gracie 32.16 5 0 18 19 20 62 4
20202 Matt 41.24 4 3 11 27 20 56
20401 Boomer 39.41 3 4 18 17 20 55
20409 Elcie 34.17 5 0 18 9 20 50



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
8/19/2017

20204 Hawk 29.66 4 4 12 27 0 NQ
20404 Rush 43.00 4 0 18 9 20 NQ
20405 Java 40.76 2 5 11 19 20 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 5.7 8810 S Score Place
24402 Zeke 24.28 3 0 18 27 20 68 1

24204 Pikachu 28.57 1 7 18 17 20 63 2



FAST Results Open - Regular
8/19/2017

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs 3 %Q: 40
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
12807 Julie 28.15 6 3 18 27 20 74 1
12601 Tigger 32.09 4 3 18 27 20 72 2
12402 Ralphie 42.25 6 3 12 17 0 NQ
12804 Connor 44.51 3 4 12 8 0 NQ
12809 Tutti Fruitti 27.34 4 7 12 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs1 %Q: 75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
16403 Clark 38.40 4 7 18 27 20 73 1
16807 Randy 38.67 3 7 18 17 20 62 2
16812 Michael 41.62 3 7 18 17 20 59 3
16401 Nala 33.22 6 3 12 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQs 2 %Q: 60
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place

20829 Chase 22.55 4 3 18 27 20 72 1



FAST Results

8/19/2017

20845
20410
20402
20407

24 inches

Armband

24808
24205

Yadi 29.24 4 3 18 27 20
Gil 29.02 3 9 18 18 20
Hannah -- 4 0 5 8 0
Grace 30.20 4 7 7 27
SCT 32sec Qs:1
. Points
Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB
Jazz 30.51 6 3 18 19 20
Nitro -- -- -- -- -- --

72
68

NQ
NQ

NQs O

Score

66
ABS

Open - Regular

%Q: 100

Place



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

8/19/2017
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8802 Queeny 31.43 3 6 18 19 O NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
12812 LuLu 40.88 3 7 7 19 O NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 8810 S Score Place
16603 Camille 42.24 5 9 18 19 O NQ
16803 Josie 33.77 3 9 12 19 O NQ
16808 Redi 34.60

3 4 12 27 0 NQ



FAST Results

Excellent - Regular

8/19/2017
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:4 NQs 2 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20808 Rascal 31.42 6 7 18 27 20 78 1
20831 Amber 33.09 3 9 18 27 20 76 2
20607 Rigby 25.48 5 4 18 27 20 74 3
20812 Skye 34.89 5 7 18 19 20 67 4
20822 River 39.49 4 7 5 19 0 NQ
20843 Ginger -- 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
24810 Cephus 32.71 3 5 12 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular

8/19/2017
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8807 Shine 45.28 4 4 18 19 0 NQ
8812 Reba - -- - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQ@sO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 S Score Place
12802 Visa 22.31 5 4 18 27 20 74 1
12808 Rhys 32.24 4 4 18 27 20 73 2
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:3 NQs O  %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
16815 Spark 32.01 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16806 Kora 36.02 6 9 18 27 20 79 2
16804 Gilly 25.22 3 4 18 27 20 72 3
16809 Mac - -- - - - -- ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/19/2017

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:14 NQs 2 %Q: 88
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Poisn_';s g10 s Score Place
20846 Stein 25.13 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20823 PInk 30.00 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20851 Kitt 30.80 6 9 18 27 20 80 3
20837 Beatle 32.50 6 9 18 27 20 80 4
20856 Rev 31.84 5 9 18 27 20 79
20844 Dui 30.69 6 7 18 27 20 78
20854 Misty 26.70 5 7 18 27 20 77
20850 Katy Muppet 30.72 6 6 18 27 20 77
20810 Porter 34.22 4 9 18 27 20 76
20815 Vader 34.12 3 9 18 27 20 75
20818 Annie Oakley 34.63 5 7 18 27 20 75
20802 Hana 34.34 4 6 18 27 20 73
20855 Bing 19.73 3 4 18 19 20 64
20827 Bunny 36.03 1 6 11 27 20 61
20809 Pip 26.86 2 4 12 19 0 NQ
20830 lzzy 32.64 3 7 11 27 0 NQ
20804 Leo -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20833 Eddie -- - -- -- -- - ABS

20835 JimmyB -- - -- - - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
8/19/2017

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2_4Poi2’;s g10 s Score Place
24817 Hawke Eye 33.53 6 7 18 27 20 77 1
24802 Hallie 33.75 4 9 18 27 20 77 2
24602 Bert 28.98 3 4 18 19 20 64 3

24818 Brie 35.65 1 4 11 17 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
8/19/2017

4 inches SCT 41sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
4805 Dia 30.27 4 3 18 27 20 72 1
4801 Roscoe 19.20 4 3 11 27 20 65 2
4201 Lily 42.26 3 0 18 10 O NQ
8 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQ@sO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 8810 S OScore Place
8203 Kelly 24.80 2 3 11 18 20 54 1
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
12816 Robbie 27.94 4 7 18 27 20 76 1

12817 Stetson 31.37 4 9 18 17 20 68 2



FAST Results

8/19/2017

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20610 Ava

20207 Jake

Time

30.15

Novice - Preferred

SCT 35 sec Qs:1 NOsO  %Q:100
Points
s 24 57 si0 ss ocore  Place
4 3 11 18 20 56 1
- - - — —  mBS



FAST Results

8/19/2017

8inches

Armband Call Name
8404 Sheba
8601 Wynona

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12201 Lexie

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16825 Kiwi

16404 Tulla

Time
54.23
46.69

Time

40.28

Time

26.32

Open - Preferred

SCT 38sec Qs:0

Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB

6 3 7 8 0
0 5 5 17 0

SCT 38sec Qs: 0

Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB

4 4 12 17 0

SCT 35sec Qs:1

Points
1's 2-4 57 810 SB

6 7 18 27 20

NQs 2
Score

NQ
NQ

NQs 1
Score

NQ

NQs O

Score

78
ABS

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 0

Place

%Q: 100

Place



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
8/19/2017

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0

. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB

8602 Fozzie 40.68 4 7 12 19 0 NQ

Score Place



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

8/19/2017
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Points
Armband Call Name 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
8822 Teddy 6 7 18 19 20 66 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Points
Armband Call Name 1's 2.4 57 810 S Score Place
20862 Vibrant 5 6 18 27 20 75 1



